
MIKE JACKSON 183

4/1/2010 7/16/2010
F1

X

COUNTY COMMISSIONER-1X

2513 S E 24TH PL, CAPE CORAL, FL 33904

          50.00

           0.00

          50.00

        -150.00

           1.75

           0.00

           1.75

           0.00

      22,354.92       22,354.92



MIKE JACKSON 183

4/1/2010 7/16/2010
1 1

Cooper, Ginny 
PO Box 3890
Fort Myers, FL 33918

I pr 
consultant

IK social 
media pr 

Delete
7/15/2010

1

     $400.00

Cooper, Ginny 
PO Box 3890
Fort Myers, FL 33918

I pr 
consultan
t 

IK social 
media pr 

Add
7/15/2010

2

     $250.00

Cooper, Ginny 
PO Box 3890
Fort Myers, FL 33908

I pr CA Add
6/27/2010

3

      $50.00



MIKE JACKSON 183

4/1/2010 7/16/2010
1 1

PayPal, 
2211 North First St

San Jose, CA 95131

MOmerchant 
service 
fee 

Add6/27/2010

1

       $1.75


